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Table 1 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF MINERAL RAW MATERIALS IN 2012 
 

Import 
Export 

Balance 
Group  

of  
raw materials 

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

%  
Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
%  

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
Total 64,586* 

31,188* 
 

100.0 
100.0 

105,868,193* 
57,977,428* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 33,398* - 47,890,765* 
Fuels 40,399* 

20,402* 
 

62.6* 
65.4* 

83,964,802* 
28,215,926* 

 

79.3* 
48.7* 

 - 19,996* - 55,748,876* 
Metals 9,201 

3,188 
 

14.2 
10.2 

 

14,125,395 
23,632,689 

 

13.3 
40.8 

 - 6,013 + 9,507,294 
Chemicals 4,397 

4,309 
 

6.8 
13.8 

 

5,311,121 
4,265,162 

 

5.0 
7.4 

 - 87 - 1,045,959 
Rocks 10,589 

3,288 
 

16.4 
10.5 

 

2,466,875 
1,863,652 

 

2.3 
3.2 

 - 7,301 - 603,223 
*excluding natural gas 

 
 
 
 
 


